

Halifax Pipe Replacement

Bid Tabs 10/28/16

				Selco Construction	
Line Item	Description	Quantity	Unit	Price	Amount
1	BACK HOE	220	HR	\$120.00	\$26,400.00
2	EXCAVATOR	220	HR	\$180.00	\$39,600.00
3	CLEARING AND GRUBBING	0.2	ACR	\$10,000.00	\$2,000.00
4	GEOTEXTILE FOR SOIL STABILIZATION	600	SY	\$7.25	\$4,350.00
5	AGGREGATE BASE COURSE	800	TON	\$36.00	\$28,800.00
6	BORROW EXCAVATION	3,000	CY	\$36.00	\$108,000.00
7	FOUNDATION CONDITIONING MATERIAL, MINOR STURCTURES	5,000	TON	\$50.00	\$250,000.00
8	FOUNDATION CONDITIONING GEOTEXTILE	2,000	SY	\$18.00	\$36,000.00
9	INSTALLATION OF NCDOT PROVIDED 84" CMP	60	LF	\$175.00	\$10,500.00
10	INSTALLATION OF NCDOT PROVIDED 129"x82" CMPA	63	LF	\$200.00	\$12,600.00
11	INSTALLATION OF NCDOT PROVIDED 151"x89" CMPA	144	LF	\$225.00	\$32,400.00
12	INSTALLATION OF NCDOT PROVIDED HEADWALL FOR 84" CMP APPROX 14'-11" x 58'-6"	117	LF	\$200.00	\$23,400.00
13	INSTALLATION OF NCDOT PROVIDED HEADWALL FOR 129"x82" CMPA (APPROX 12'-5"x54')	108	LF	\$200.00	\$21,600.00
14	INSTALLATION OF NCDOT PROVIDED HEADWALL FOR DUAL 151"x89" CMPA (APPROX 10'-10"x63')	126	LF	\$200.00	\$25,200.00
15	ASPHALT CONC BASE COURSE, TYPE B25.0B	250	TON	\$240.00	\$60,000.00
16	ASPHALT CONC SURFACE COURSE, TYPE SF9.5A	90	TON	\$240.00	\$21,600.00
17	ASPHALT CONC SURFACE COURSE, TYPE S9.5B	60	TON	\$240.00	\$14,400.00
18	ASPHALT BINDER FOR PLANT MIX	21	TON	\$325.71	\$6,839.91
19	RIP RAP, CLASS B	600	TON	\$90.00	\$54,000.00
20	GEOTEXTILE FOR DRAINAGE	1,200	SY	\$18.00	\$21,600.00
21	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE	1,200	LF	\$9.00	\$10,800.00
22	SEDIMENT CONTROL STONE	1	TON	\$325.00	\$325.00
23	MATTING FOR EROSION CONTROL	600	SY	\$12.00	\$7,200.00
24	1/4" HARDWARE CLOTH	10	LF	\$24.00	\$240.00
25	SPECIAL STILLING BASIN	9	EA	\$2,650.00	\$23,850.00
26	WATTLE	200	LF	\$24.00	\$4,800.00
27	POLYACRYLAMIDE (PAM)	20	LB	\$66.00	\$1,320.00
28	SEEDING & MULCHING	0.9	ACR	\$4,250.00	\$3,825.00
29	IMPERVIOUS DIKE	220	LF	\$365.00	\$80,300.00

\$931,949.91